
Place Exhib # Name Club
Pygmy Goat - Junior Doe - less than 6 months

331 Meck, Madalyn Prime Cuts
27 Miller, Olivia Thunder Valley Pioneers

Pygmy Goat - Senior Kid Doe - 6 months to less than 12 months.
133 Wieland, Parker Stone Creek Peas and Carrots

Pygmy Goat - Junior Yearling Doe - 12 months to less than 18 months
155 Hahn, Braelynn Mix-N-Match
483 Wilsterman, Triniti Rowdy Ramblers
369 Hursey, Adyson Stocker Ridge Roots
180 Gordon, Rylie 4-H Jr. Achievers
615 Mutti, Kylee Milkmakers
293 Dunlap, Mackinzee Mix-N-Match

Pygmy Goat - Doe - 2 years to less than 3 years
592 Hershberger-Slemmer, Cali Atwood Lakers
273 Hursey, Elana Atwood Lakers
152 Hershberger, Teagan Jolly Ranchers
135 Wieland, Tomas Stone Creek Peas and Carrots

Pygmy Goat - Mature Doe - 3 years and older
615 Mutti, Kylee Milkmakers
293 Dunlap, Mackinzee Mix-N-Match
155 Hahn, Braelynn Mix-N-Match
523 Woods, Lucas Stone Creek Peas and Carrots

3 Carpenter, Madison Valley Showstoppers
Pygmy Goat - Junior Wether - less than 6 months

27 Miller, Olivia Thunder Valley Pioneers
Pygmy Goat - Senior Wether - 6  months to less than 12 months

29 Littleton, Danelle Country Roots
317 Devore, Ellianna Mix-N-Match
46 Cooper, Mercedez New Cumberland Hotshots

472 Vandine, Madison New Cumberland Hotshots
Pygmy Goat - Yearling Wether - 12 months to less than 2 years

180 Gordon, Rylie 4-H Jr. Achievers
133 Wieland, Parker Stone Creek Peas and Carrots
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347 Feister, Audrianna Town and Country
Pygmy Goat - Mature Wether - 2 years and older

258 Matthews, Emmalyn 4-H Jr. Achievers
318 Tarbert, Brynley Country Clovers
325 Tarbert, Rylee Country Clovers
587 Haswell, Grace Happy Harvesters
95 Aul, Cadi Mix-N-Match

135 Wieland, Tomas Stone Creek Peas and Carrots
346 Hamilton, Kate Strasburg Country 4-H

3 Carpenter, Madison Valley Showstoppers
Pygmy Goat - Fiber Goat

369 Hursey, Adyson Stocker Ridge Roots
Senior Pygmy Goat Showmanship - 16-18 years

135 Wieland, Tomas Stone Creek Peas and Carrots
Inermediate Pygmy Goat Showmanship - 13-15 years

592 Hershberger-Slemmer, Cali Atwood Lakers
615 Mutti, Kylee Milkmakers
95 Aul, Cadi Mix-N-Match

369 Hursey, Adyson Stocker Ridge Roots
523 Woods, Lucas Stone Creek Peas and Carrots
346 Hamilton, Kate Strasburg Country 4-H
347 Feister, Audrianna Town and Country

3 Carpenter, Madison Valley Showstoppers
Junior Pygmy Goat Showmanship - 9-12 years

180 Gordon, Rylie 4-H Jr. Achievers
258 Matthews, Emmalyn 4-H Jr. Achievers
318 Tarbert, Brynley Country Clovers
325 Tarbert, Rylee Country Clovers
331 Meck, Madalyn Prime Cuts

Beginner Pygmy Goat Showmsnhip  - All first year project memberrs
273 Hursey, Elana Atwood Lakers
29 Littleton, Danelle Country Roots

152 Hershberger, Teagan Jolly Ranchers
317 Devore, Ellianna Mix-N-Match
293 Dunlap, Mackinzee Mix-N-Match
27 Miller, Olivia Thunder Valley Pioneers

Supreme Pygmy Goat Showmanship
155 Hahn, Braelynn Mix-N-Match
483 Wilsterman, Triniti Rowdy Ramblers
133 Wieland, Parker Stone Creek Peas and Carrots



September 22, 2023

CHAMPION PYGMY GOAT WETHER 1

RESERVE CHAMPION PYGMY GOAT WETHER 2

CHAMPION KID DOE PYGMY GOAT 1

RESERVE CHAMPION KID DOE PYGMY GOAT 2

CHAMPION SENIOR DOE PYGMY GOAT 1

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR DOE PYGMY GOAT 2

GRAND CHAMPION PYGMY GOAT DOE 1

RESERVE CHAMPION PYGMY GOAT DOE 2
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September 22, 2023

SENIOR PYGMY GOAT SHOWMANSHIP (16-18) 1

2

3

4

5

INTERMEDIATE PYGMY GOAT SHOWMANSHIP (13-15) 1

2

3

4

5

JUNIOR PYGMY GOAT SHOWMANSHIP (9-12) 1

2

3

4

5

BEGINNER PYGMY GOAT SHOWMANSHIP 1

(ALL 1ST YEAR) 2

3

4

5

SUPREME SHOWMANSHIP

KIDDIE SHOWMANSHIP
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 PYGMY GOAT SHOWMANSHIP RESULTS



Champion Pygmy Goat Wether McDonnell Farms

Reserve Champion Pygmy Goat Wether Gor-Con Construction

Champion Kid Doe Pygmy Goat Buckeye Career Center

Reserve Champion Kid Doe Pygmy Goat Buckeye Career Center

Champion Sr. Doe Pygmy Goat Mike & Stacy Gordon Family

Reserve Champion Sr. Doe Pygmy Goat Buckeye Career Center

Grand Champion Pygmy Goat Doe Sugarcreek Veterinary Clinic

Reserve Champion Pygmy Goat Doe Town and Country 4-H Club

Senior Pygmy Goat Showmanship Mendenhall Farms

Intermediate Pygmy Goat Showmanship Heath McAfee Enterprises, LLC

Junior Pygmy Goat Showmanship Heath McAfee Enterprises, LLC

Beginner Pygmy Goat Showmanship Buckeye Career Center

Supreme Pygmy Goat Showmanship Happy Harvesters 4-H Club in 
Loving Memory of Lucas and Kelly Garber

Supreme Pygmy Goat Showmanship Kemp Insurance Agency

Kiddie Pygmy Goat Showmanship Buckeye Career Center

TUSCARAWAS COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR

PYGMY & UTILITY GOAT SHOW TROPHY SPONSORS

THANK YOU COMDOC

FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT

OF THE TUSCARAWAS COUNTY JR FAIR


